	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 15KP40CA-TP
	15KP40CA-TP (Micro Commercial Co)
		    Part Number:
            15KP40CA-TP
		    Manufacturer:
            Micro Commercial Co
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 40VWM 65.8VC R6
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.89000 (This price is for reference only)
		 15KP40CA-TP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    15KP40CA-TP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1455RPLY-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL SOLID PLAS YELLOW 10/PACK
011616090 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 6.29X6.29X3.58" GRAY
90BWHWG Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
LF2GNX Switchcraft Inc.  1/4 PTCH CRD GRN 2
559S9S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR FMALE-R/A FMALE 9POS 6'
0152680865 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 1 25 JMPR 152LGT TYPE
0150200748 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 7POS .76M
5602-11-0142A-500 3M  CABLE SATA 3.0 R/A-R/A 0.50M
M3DDA-1436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR14A/MC14G/MKR14A
A3AKA-4018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN40A/ AE40G / APK40A
A3AKA-5018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN50A/ AE50G / APK50A
PSR1635-10 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10 COND .100"
86703CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 1K'
E1512S.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
6713 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG YELLOW 100'
1332-20-1-0500-004-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP TEFWIRE RD 500'
3081 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLUE 1000'
PUM-071-2S-D30 Panduit Corp  PUSH MOUNT ASSEMBLY
MLTFC2H-LP316RD Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MLT HEAVY
IELHK11-1-72-50.0-01-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 50A 240VAC 80VDC
IEGZXF66-35907-398-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELBX11-36046-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-2-38431-35 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-01-S83-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
LA070URD32LI0800 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 800A 700VAC
C22M32 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 32A 690V CLASS AM
HLS-C Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 125V 15A PCB
0267.375V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO .375A AXIAL
S506-250-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .25A 250V T-LAG GLASS IEC
2027-15-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
LVR016S-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.16A HOLD
PTR016V1100-BK Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 11A
SMBJ28A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMB
15KPA70-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70VWM 119.28VC AXIAL
SMB8J13CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
1SMC6.5AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMC
SMCJ6037A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12.1VC SMCJ
JANTXV1N6154A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 25.1VWM GPKG AXIAL
V27ZU2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 23V 500A DISC 10MM
HMM-762508-2.5-8A TE Connectivity  THERMAL TRANSFER LABEL
	15KP40CA-TP  keywords
	    	15KP40CA-TP
	15KP40CA-TP  Micro Commercial Co
	15KP40CA-TP  pdf
	15KP40CA-TP  datasheet
	15KP40CA-TP  price
	15KP40CA-TP  distributor
	electronic components 15KP40CA-TP
	15KP40CA-TP  Circuit Protection
	15KP40CA-TP  TVS - Diodes
	15KP40CA-TP  TVS DIODE 40VWM 65.8VC R6
	15KP40CA-TP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .